PRECINCT 1

Barry County Michigan Barry May 2024 Tuesday, May 7, 2024

Tabulator Name Yankee Springs Township, Precinct 1 ICP

Tabulator ID 230

Voting Location Yankee Springs Township

Precinct:

Yankee Springs Township, Precinct 1 Yankee Springs Township, Precinct 1 - TK Yankee Springs Township, Precinct 1 - W

Poll Opened May 07/2024 06:50:57 Poll Closed

May 07/2024 20:04:45

Report Printed

May 07/2024 20:04:45 COME SHARE PROPER CARD WARRENCE AND MAKE ME SAME MAKEN

Unit Model: PCOS-320C (Rev 1072) AAFAJHN0115 Unit Serial: 8963 Protective Counter: 5.17.15.3 Software Version: new two every with title triangle and

86 Total Scanned: 86 Total Voters:

and the control of th 509 Ballot ID:

81

Ballots Scanned: 510 Ballot ID: 5

Ballots Scanned: and hids also been that the court was the court of the co Precinct:

Yankee Springs Township, Precinct 1

Split

Yankee Springs Township, Precinct 1 - TK

Thornapple Kellogs	š
School Operating	
Millage Proposal ((1)
Yes:	54
No:	27
Total Votes:	81
	<u> </u>

Split

Yankee Springs Township, Precinct 1 - W

Wayland Union Scho	ol
District Operating	Ś
Millage Renewal	
Proposal (1)	
Yes:	2
No:	3
Total Votes:	5
ł	ĺ

Total

Yankee Springs Township,

Precinct 1

Thornapple Kellogg School Operating Millage Proposal (1) 54 Yes: 27 No: Total Votes: 81

Wayrand Uniton School	۱ '
District Operating	
Millage Renewal	
Proposal (1)	
Yes:	2
No:	3
Total Votes:	5
	Millage Renewal Proposal (1) Yes: No:

and disk of the said first and said that had said the sai

Certification

WE, THE UNDERSIGNED ELECTION OFFICIALS, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE ELECTION WAS HELD IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LOCAL AUTHORITY ELECTION ACT AND REGULATIONS OF THIS JURISDICTION.

Signature

Poll closed. May 07/2024 20:04:45 Barry County Michigan Barry May 2024 Tuesday, May 7, 2024

Tabulator Name
Yankee Springs Township,
Precinct 2 ICP

Tabulator ID 240

Voting Location Yankee Springs Township

Precinct:

Yankee Springs Township,
Precinct 2
Yankee Springs Township,
Precinct 2 - TK
Yankee Springs Township,
Precinct 2 - W

Poll Opened

May 07/2023 06:27:28

Poll Closed

May 07/2023 20:03:39

Report Printed

May 07/2023 20:03:40

Unit Model: PCOS-320C (Rev 1072)
Unit Serial: AAFAJHJ0074
Protective Counter: 8496
Software Version: 5.17.15.3

Total Scanned:

48

Total Voters:

48

anne band hill famil shel shel hill hill hill band about name and place and alle size size size and even were week hills also state and hill shell hill hill she man man and any man man some size may man man any ayen ayen

Ballot ID:

511

Ballots Scanned:

16

Ballot ID:

512

Ballots Scanned:

20

منت المنظ المنت Precinct:

Yankee Springs Township,

Precinct 2

Split

Yankee Springs Township,

Precinct 2 - TK

Thornapple Kellogg
School Operating
Millage Proposal (1)
Yes: 11
No: 5
Total Votes: 16

Split

Yankee Springs Township, Precinct 2 - W

Wayland Union Scho	ool
District Operating	ý
Millage Renewal	
Proposal (1)	
Yes:	24
No:	8
Total Votes:	32

Total

Yankee Springs Township,

Precinct 2

2

Thor	nap	ple	KeTI	Oge	y >
Scho	100	0per	atir	ig	
Mil	lage	e Pro	posa	il ((1)
Yes:					11
No:					5
Total	Vote	s:			16
Mil Yes: No:	lage	Pro		-	11

Wayland Union Scho	ool
District Operating	<i>y</i>
Millage Renewal	
Proposal (1)	
Yes:	24
No:	8
Total Votes:	32

Certification

WE, THE UNDERSIGNED ELECTION
OFFICIALS, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT
THE ABOVE ELECTION WAS HELD IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE LOCAL
AUTHORITY ELECTION ACT AND
REGULATIONS OF THIS
JURISDICTION.

Signature

Signature

Signature

100

Signatûre

Signature

,

ABSENT VOTER COUNTING BOARD (AVCB) Total Votes: Tabulator ID 1012 Thornapple Kellogg Voting Location School Operating tion had dust asso been only been many to the first time the state of the time time. They are take they had been took only time time. Yankee Springs Township Millage Proposal (1) Predinct: Yes: <u> Precinct:</u> Yankee Springs Township. No: 91 Precinct 2 Total Votes: 263 Yankee Springs Township, Precinct 1 Split Yankee Springs Township, Yankee Springs Township. Precinct 1 - TK Precinct 2 - TK Yankee Springs Township, Precinct 1 - W Split Yankee Springs Township, Yankee Springs Township, Thornapple Kellogg Precinct 2 Precinct 1 - W Yankee Springs Township. School Operating Precinct 2 - TK Millage Proposal (1) Yankee Springs Township, Wayland Union School Precinct 2 - W District Operating Total Votes: Millage Renewal Poll Opened Proposal (1) May 07/2024 12:41:35 Yes: 17 Poll Closed May 07/2024 20:18:01 13 Report Printed Total Votes: 30 Split May 07/2024 20:18:01 Yankee Springs Township, Precinct 2 - W

Mredinct:

Precinct 1

Precinct 1 - TK

Split

Yankee Springs Township,

Yankee Springs Township,

Barry County Michigan

Barry May 2024

Tuesday, May 7, 2024

Yankee Springs Township ICP

Unit Model: PCOS-320C (Rev 1072)

half here side also don't sale and their same and their same was one one one and the last was sale and the sale and their sale

All and the first and the test and the test and the test and the test and t

AAFAJK10552

5, 17, 15, 3

509

510

511

512

30

75

263

9959

541

541

Total

Yes:

No:

Total Votes:

Precinct 1

Yankee Springs Township.

Thornapple Kellogg

Millage Proposal (1)

172

91

263

School Operating

Unit Serial:

Total Scanned:

Total Voters:

Ballot ID:

Ballots Scanned:

Ballot ID:

Ballot ID:

Ballots Scanned:

Ballot ID:

Ballots Scanned:

Ballots Scanned:

Protective Counter:

Software Version:

Tabulator Name

AVCB

Wayland Union School District Operating Millage Renewal Proposal (1) Yes: 107 No: 66 Total Votes: 173

Wayland Union School

17

13

30

28

75

District Operating

Millage Renewal Proposal (1)

No:

Total Yankee Springs Township, 3 Precinct 2

ABSENT VOTER COUNTI BOARD (AVCB)

 >
(1)
47
28
75
i.

Wayland Union Sc	chc	ool
District Operating		
Millage Renewal		
Proposal (1)		
Yes:		107
No:		66
Total Votes:		173
		l.,

The cream price of a 1/2 11 and	
Thornapple Kellogg	3
School Operating	
Millage Proposal ((1)
Yes:	219
No:	119
Total Votes:	338

Wayland Union Scho	loc
District Operating	y 3
Millage Renewal	
Proposal (1)	
Yes:	124
No:	79
Total Votes:	203

Certification

WE, THE UNDERSIGNED ELECTION
OFFICIALS, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT
THE ABOVE ELECTION WAS HELD IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE LOCAL
AUTHORITY ELECTION ACT AND
REGULATIONS OF THIS
JURISDICTION.

Cignaturo

Panela Hielbin

- -----

Signature

Signature/